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22202431239 RENATA NORMANO CONSTANTINO 10/06/1995 LB_PPI 540,0 513,2 543,2 544,1 539,0 533,1 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430922 MATHEUS FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO 02/05/2005 LB_PPI 700,0 458,9 564,0 454,6 498,2 519,0 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432214 LARIZA APARECIDA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 10/02/1990 LB_PPI 560,0 476,1 579,5 557,9 481,0 515,9 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431842 PEDRO ALCYR BAPTISTA BRAZ 29/05/2005 LB_PPI 500,0 474,2 607,7 531,2 477,0 505,9 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430790 JOÃO VICTOR GREGÓRIO MARTINS 08/04/2002 LB_PPI 600,0 411,0 415,8 497,5 515,6 480,9 2020 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432062 GEOVANNI CARVALHO DE SOUZA 30/06/2005 LB_EP 660,0 552,6 571,3 568,3 665,8 605,2 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432498 CRISTIANY MARIA AMADIO DE MIRANDA 05/08/2004 LB_EP 640,0 468,2 544,5 531,4 481,4 516,4 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430637 ISRAEL DE AGUIAR FERNANDES 19/12/2005 LI_PPI 820,0 614,1 680,8 584,0 712,6 676,9 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430675 LIBINY ALACOQUE CARVALHO SANTOS 11/11/2000 LI_PPI 700,0 539,2 618,6 607,7 658,7 617,4 2020 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431088 MATHEUS PONTES RODRIGUES 28/07/2001 LI_PPI 820,0 532,5 494,9 561,5 497,7 562,4 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430299 EVERTON MACHADO DA FONSECA SILVA 27/07/1993 LI_PPI 540,0 538,8 519,2 491,4 596,9 546,0 2020 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431319 DIEGO COSTA DE SOUZA 24/03/1984 LI_EP 540,0 565,6 612,1 611,4 576,1 578,1 2020 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430686 ALEX XAVIER TEIXEIRA CHEVALIER 14/10/1995 LI_EP 600,0 581,4 646,3 526,8 526,9 570,0 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430353 RAPHAEL GOMES PROENÇA 27/12/1995 LI_EP 640,0 449,5 503,0 424,6 682,1 547,3 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430524 JOÃO PEDRO COUTINHO FERNANDES DA SILVA 10/10/2005 LI_EP 640,0 459,4 534,7 559,4 549,5 536,0 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430758 JOÃO VICTOR VIANA DA SILVA LIMA 22/06/2005 LI_EP 480,0 407,9 418,5 498,0 549,7 473,1 2023 5 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202430423 LARISSA MAGALHÃES DE AZEVEDO 29/12/1996 AC 940,0 607,1 700,3 605,9 697,4 693,6 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430637 ISRAEL DE AGUIAR FERNANDES 19/12/2005 AC 820,0 614,1 680,8 584,0 712,6 676,9 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430257 AFRÂNIO NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS DE LIMA 28/05/2001 AC 760,0 530,4 575,5 624,9 687,2 627,9 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430675 LIBINY ALACOQUE CARVALHO SANTOS 11/11/2000 AC 700,0 539,2 618,6 607,7 658,7 617,4 2020 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430771 IGOR DE SÃO PAULO PRATA 04/03/1994 AC 640,0 600,1 595,0 580,1 632,1 611,4 2020 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432128 DANIEL GOULART DE SOUZA MACHADO 10/02/2005 AC 640,0 489,7 645,1 613,9 691,2 608,7 2022 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432542 MARIA EDUARDA PADOVANI LIMA 08/06/2006 AC 800,0 516,2 589,5 600,5 617,6 608,2 2023 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432062 GEOVANNI CARVALHO DE SOUZA 30/06/2005 AC 660,0 552,6 571,3 568,3 665,8 605,2 2023 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431205 VINICIUS QUERINO QUEIROZ 19/07/1984 AC 600,0 616,8 637,6 586,8 585,9 604,3 2022 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432345 THALES SOUZA VARELA 05/05/2004 AC 660,0 531,0 608,0 578,0 623,0 593,4 2023 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432127 MATEUS DA SILVA NOBRE 05/10/2000 AC 620,0 552,6 586,0 575,4 633,1 593,3 2019 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430316 ADALTO FERNANDES DE MELLO SANTOS 04/11/1994 AC 720,0 524,9 627,5 575,4 574,4 588,8 2019 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431834 FELIPE SARAIVA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 23/09/2005 AC 520,0 576,1 576,7 555,7 632,1 581,3 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431319 DIEGO COSTA DE SOUZA 24/03/1984 AC 540,0 565,6 612,1 611,4 576,1 578,1 2020 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430686 ALEX XAVIER TEIXEIRA CHEVALIER 14/10/1995 AC 600,0 581,4 646,3 526,8 526,9 570,0 2023 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431088 MATHEUS PONTES RODRIGUES 28/07/2001 AC 820,0 532,5 494,9 561,5 497,7 562,4 2023 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430199 GIANLUCA BELICIO SANTOS 02/01/2002 AC 680,0 499,7 575,7 523,2 553,6 555,1 2019 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430769 JOAO MURILO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 20/11/2004 AC 740,0 566,5 456,4 481,8 531,7 553,5 2023 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431004 ANTONIO VIEIRA DE SOUZA NETO 11/03/2005 AC 760,0 456,8 570,2 522,3 544,0 550,6 2022 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430353 RAPHAEL GOMES PROENÇA 27/12/1995 AC 640,0 449,5 503,0 424,6 682,1 547,3 2019 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431872 VICTOR HUGO DE MELO OLIVEIRA 12/08/2003 AC 540,0 432,5 574,5 555,6 647,2 547,1 2021 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430490 RICARDO RODRIGUES SOARES DUARTE 03/04/2006 AC 740,0 503,0 417,5 471,5 594,9 546,4 2023 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430299 EVERTON MACHADO DA FONSECA SILVA 27/07/1993 AC 540,0 538,8 519,2 491,4 596,9 546,0 2020 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432489 PAULA RANGEL MONTEIRO 06/09/1993 AC 520,0 420,5 586,4 574,1 630,1 540,2 2019 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430524 JOÃO PEDRO COUTINHO FERNANDES DA SILVA 10/10/2005 AC 640,0 459,4 534,7 559,4 549,5 536,0 2023 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431239 RENATA NORMANO CONSTANTINO 10/06/1995 AC 540,0 513,2 543,2 544,1 539,0 533,1 2019 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432442 FELIPE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 11/01/1985 AC 560,0 466,0 598,5 529,7 536,4 527,6 2020 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430922 MATHEUS FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO 02/05/2005 AC 700,0 458,9 564,0 454,6 498,2 519,0 2022 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432498 CRISTIANY MARIA AMADIO DE MIRANDA 05/08/2004 AC 640,0 468,2 544,5 531,4 481,4 516,4 2023 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432214 LARIZA APARECIDA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 10/02/1990 AC 560,0 476,1 579,5 557,9 481,0 515,9 2023 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431842 PEDRO ALCYR BAPTISTA BRAZ 29/05/2005 AC 500,0 474,2 607,7 531,2 477,0 505,9 2023 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430788 AMANDA PASSOS MELLO MARTINS 01/01/1990 AC 620,0 492,7 459,2 487,3 466,7 497,9 2019 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432150 MARIANA DA SILVA SANTOS 05/07/1997 AC 600,0 478,0 502,8 568,4 419,3 495,1 2019 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431611 FILIPE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA LEMA 25/06/2003 AC 640,0 407,6 442,3 409,6 539,8 483,8 2021 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430790 JOÃO VICTOR GREGÓRIO MARTINS 08/04/2002 AC 600,0 411,0 415,8 497,5 515,6 480,9 2020 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430758 JOÃO VICTOR VIANA DA SILVA LIMA 22/06/2005 AC 480,0 407,9 418,5 498,0 549,7 473,1 2023 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432482 MARLY CRISTINA DA SILVA 10/06/1970 AC 640,0 424,8 433,4 472,1 401,7 456,9 2019 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202432394 GABRIELLA PAULA MOREIRA DA SILVA 09/11/2005 LB_PPI 840,0 400,5 487,6 475,6 536,0 558,5 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432028 CAROLINA LOPES NETO 08/06/1998 LI_PPI 780,0 493,4 498,5 592,4 551,9 586,0 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432399 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS CARVALHO 29/06/2004 LI_PPI 760,0 533,3 583,8 489,2 408,0 581,4 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430987 GIULLIA GOMES LARRÉ SCOLMEISTER DA SILVA 29/04/2003 LI_PPI 600,0 466,2 550,6 523,4 475,4 529,1 2021 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432119 AKAUÊ KEITH MEDEIROS FERREIRA 26/02/2005 LI_PCD 620,0 622,0 521,0 586,6 492,6 575,7 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430759 PETERSON SANTANNA ZAVOLI 13/12/2004 LI_EP 520,0 486,1 539,7 568,4 651,6 539,0 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430239 EMANUELLI SANTOS RIBEIRO CARVALHO 22/02/2004 LI_EP 660,0 450,7 525,4 483,8 464,3 527,5 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431829 YASMIN RANGEL DE FREITAS BASTOS 27/11/2001 LI_EP 480,0 512,9 484,4 536,7 428,7 490,0 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431456 ISABEL VITÓRIA COSTA ALVES 15/05/2005 LI_Q 920,0 475,4 518,7 556,2 530,0 614,3 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430452 AGATHA CAROLINE SILVA DOS SANTOS 30/06/1992 AC 700,0 603,2 566,7 543,6 671,7 619,4 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431456 ISABEL VITÓRIA COSTA ALVES 15/05/2005 AC 920,0 475,4 518,7 556,2 530,0 614,3 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432572 LETHICIA VITÓRIA GONÇALVES PESSANHA 01/06/2006 AC 820,0 532,7 462,9 585,8 546,6 595,5 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432028 CAROLINA LOPES NETO 08/06/1998 AC 780,0 493,4 498,5 592,4 551,9 586,0 2019 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432399 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS CARVALHO 29/06/2004 AC 760,0 533,3 583,8 489,2 408,0 581,4 2021 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432119 AKAUÊ KEITH MEDEIROS FERREIRA 26/02/2005 AC 620,0 622,0 521,0 586,6 492,6 575,7 2022 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432394 GABRIELLA PAULA MOREIRA DA SILVA 09/11/2005 AC 840,0 400,5 487,6 475,6 536,0 558,5 2023 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430759 PETERSON SANTANNA ZAVOLI 13/12/2004 AC 520,0 486,1 539,7 568,4 651,6 539,0 2022 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430987 GIULLIA GOMES LARRÉ SCOLMEISTER DA SILVA 29/04/2003 AC 600,0 466,2 550,6 523,4 475,4 529,1 2021 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430239 EMANUELLI SANTOS RIBEIRO CARVALHO 22/02/2004 AC 660,0 450,7 525,4 483,8 464,3 527,5 2021 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431194 LUCIMAR MONTEIRO GOMES 03/06/1966 AC 540,0 495,8 584,6 471,4 479,0 523,9 2022 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430415 JOÃO PEDRO BRUM MACHADO 06/03/2002 AC 620,0 419,1 509,2 523,3 552,5 521,6 2019 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431829 YASMIN RANGEL DE FREITAS BASTOS 27/11/2001 AC 480,0 512,9 484,4 536,7 428,7 490,0 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432146 CAMILA PEIXOTO TERRA 30/12/1993 AC 480,0 479,9 451,4 505,5 451,0 472,4 2019 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)


